
7:05 - 7:30

7:35 - 9:05

9:15 - 9:55

10:00 - 10:45

10:50 - 12:20

10:00 - 11:30

11:35 -12:20

12:30 - 2:00

Flex
25 min 25 min

90 min

40 min

45 min

90 min

90 min

45 min

90 min

90 min

40 min

45 min

90 min

45 min

90 min

90 min

Research

Lunch A

Lunch B

Period 2A

Period 2B

Period 1

Period 3

Flex

Research

Lunch A

Period 5B

Period 5A

Lunch B

Period 4

Period 6

C Wednesday
Days

DaysD
7:05 - 8:00

8:08 - 9:03

1st Period

2nd Period

3rd Period

NeoCity Academy 
Daily Schedules 2023-24

4th Period

6th Period

9:11 - 10:06

10:14 - 11:09

1:04 - 2:00

11:14 - 12:09
12:14 - 12:56Lunch B

5th Period B

5th Period A
Lunch A

12:01 - 12:56
11:14 - 11:56

7:05 - 7:51

7:58 - 8:44

8:51 - 9:37

9:44 - 10:30

12:14 - 1:00

10:35 - 11:21
11:26 - 12:07

11:21 - 12:07
10:35 - 1 1:16

AMonday
Days

Thursday

A Day B Day B DayC Day A Day

Tuesday
Days

FridayB

Monday Thursday FridayWednesdayTuesday


